
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 440 FT, E 210 FT FOR
POB, RUN E 210 FT, S 210 FT,

HUDSON W KEITH
198 NE RUSKIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-17-07256-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

35317.00 1.00/

02/16/2017 BC 1.00 10,890 0 0 10,890

STANDARD
2

14,541
7,200
10,890
32,631

0
32,631

0
32,631
32,631

0

32,631

1203/2013 10/22/2010 WD U I 15 3,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONI TOWAN PARKER

W KEITH HUDSON

1203/2015 10/19/2010 WD U I 15 3,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA JUANITA PARKE

W KEITH HUDSON
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XFOB:1:1: GREAT LAKES MH

HX Base Yr

227 NE VARNES PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 660 91.8000 55.08 36,353 1958 1958 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 660

BAS 660 100 660 14,541

660 660 14,541

BAS= W55 S12 E55 N12$.

BAS

55

12

55

12

1 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 10,890


